RP04304002E For more information visit: www.cutler-hammer.eaton.com
MCC
Type
Dates Cutler-Hammer
Renewal Parts
Publication
F2100
Advantage

Note: Catalog number varies in length
based on single or dual mounted unit.
Table 48. Catalog Numbering System Example
NEMA is the registered trademark
and service mark of the National
Electrical Manufacturers Association.
UL is a registered trademark of
Underwriters Laboratories Inc.
F K  F   2   L   N   18
Type MCC
FZ = F2100
FK = Advantage
FS = Series 2100/5 Star
FD= Freedom Unitrol
FR = F10 Unitrol
FT = Type W
FN= 9800 Unitrol
FJ = 11-300
Device
Type
F = HFD
J = HJD
K = HKD
L = HLD
Z = Switch
Type of
Unit
1= Single
2= Dual
Trip or Clip Rating
A = 15
B = 20
C = 25
D = 30
E = 40
F = 50
G = 60
H = 70
J = 80
K = 90
L =100
M = 125
N = 150
P = 175
Q = 200
R = 225
S = 250
T = 300
W = 350
X = 400
Y = 500
Z = 600
Trip or
Clip
Rating
for Dual
Mounted
Only
Unit Size
06 =   6-inch (152.4 mm)
12 = 12-inch (304.8 mm)
14 = 14-inch (355.6 mm)
18 = 18-inch (457.2 mm) or
18-2/3 inch 474.2 mm)
24 = 24-inch (609.6 mm)
28 = 28-inch (711.2 mm)
30 = 30-inch (762.0 mm)
36 = 36-inch (914.4 mm)
37 = 37-1/3 inch (948.2 mm)
48 = 48-inch (1219.2 mm)
72 = 72-inch (1828.8 mm)
Use same
table options